CUSTOM WOK BAR.
$10.00 per person

Substitute steak or shrimp for $1.00 per person, per flavor.

CHOOSE ONE ENTREE
PER TO PEOPLE

STIR-FRY

Sesame

NOODLE

Pad Thai

Sweet savory sauce, broccoli, sesame seed,
crispy chicken, *choice of grain or green.

Sweet Thai citrus sauce, rice noodle,
bean sprout, carrot, scallion, lime,

B?sil Fry Rice Savory Thai brown sauce, green bean, EL?ZIE:;J peanut, egg, saufeed

y carrot, onion, green onion, basil, jalapeno, . )
cucumber, sauteed chicken, egg fried rice. S'?g Chow Men Yellow CU”'K/ rice noodle, cabbage,
carrot, mushroom, onion, scallion,

Mango Sweet-chili sauce, mango, basil, onion, bell jalapeno, egg, sauteed chicken.
V4 pepper, jalapeno, crispy chicken, *choice of

grain or green. Pad Woon Sen  Savory sauce, clear rice noodle,

cqbbqge, carrot, mushroom, onion,

Sweet-soy glaze, cabbage, mushroom, scallion, egg, sauteed chicken.

carrot, onion, scallion, crispy chicken,
*choice of grain or green.

CURRY

Teriyaki
Lo Men Savory brown sauce, wheat noodle,
cabbage, carrot, mushroom, onion,
2 Spice level scallion, sauteed chicken.

Ask about our Tofu, Vegetarian and Gluten Free options!

Tin Drum Red chili-garlic curry, baby spinach, roasted
peanut, crispy chicken, steamed rice. Steamed White Rice
Panang Panang curry, br.occoli, bellipepper, tomato, Organic Brown Rice
basil, sauteed chicken, *choice of grain
or green. Baby Spinach
Tikka Masala Spicy Indian curry, tomato, cilantro, sauteed Fried Rice  (+$1.00 pp)

y 7 chicken, *choice of grain or green.

Stir Fry Soba Noodle (+$1.00 pp)

TINDRUM

ASIAN KITCHEN

Steamed White Rice (per person)
Organic Brown Rice (per person)
Baby Spinach (per person)

Fried Rice (per person)

Stir Fry Soba Noodle (per person)

Crab N Cheese Spring Rolls (each)
Vegetable Spring Rolls (each)
Crispy Chicken Potstickers (3 pcs)

Chocolate Fortune Cookies (each)
King of Pops Popsicle (each)

Sweet/Unsweet Tea
Seasonal Tea
Lemonade

Fiji Bottled Water
Coconut Water
Ginger Tea

$0.70
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.50
$1.50
$3.00

$1
$3

$7
$8
$7

$3
$2.80
$2.80



