CATERIAL C

TIN DRYM **ASIAN KITCHEN**

CUSTOM WOK BAR. \$10.00 per person

Substitute steak or shrimp for \$1.00 per person, per flavor.

CHOOSE ONE ENTREE PER 10 PEOPLE

STIR-FRY

Sweet savory sauce, broccoli, sesame seed, Sesame crispy chicken, *choice of grain or green.

Basil Fry Rice Savory Thai brown sauce, green bean, carrot, onion, green onion, basil, jalapeno,

cucumber, sauteed chicken, egg fried rice.

Sweet-chili sauce, mango, basil, onion, bell Mango pepper, jalapeno, crispy chicken, *choice of

grain or green.

Sweet-soy glaze, cabbage, mushroom, **Teriyaki** carrot, onion, scallion, crispy chicken,

*choice of grain or green.

CURRY

Red chili-garlic curry, baby spinach, roasted Tin Drum peanut, crispy chicken, steamed rice.

Panang curry, broccoli, bell pepper, tomato, **Panana** basil, sauteed chicken, *choice of grain

or green.

Tikka Masala Spicy Indian curry, tomato, cilantro, sauteed chicken, *choice of grain or green.

NOODLE

Sweet Thai citrus sauce, rice noodle, **Pad Thai**

bean sprout, carrot, scallion, lime, crushed peanut, egg, sauteed

chicken.

Sing Chow Men Yellow curry, rice noodle, cabbage, carrot, mushroom, onion, scallion,

jalapeno, egg, sauteed chicken.

Pad Woon Sen Savory sauce, clear rice noodle, cabbage, carrot, mushroom, onion,

scallion, egg, sauteed chicken.

Lo Men Savory brown sauce, wheat noodle, cabbage, carrot, mushroom, onion,

scallion, sauteed chicken. Spice Level

Ask about our Tofu, Vegetarian and Gluten Free options!

GRAIN & GREENS

Steamed White Rice

Organic Brown Rice

Baby Spinach

Fried Rice (+\$1.00 pp)

Stir Fry Soba Noodle (+\$1.00 pp)

EXTRAS

Steamed White Rice (per person)	\$0.70
Organic Brown Rice (per person)	\$1.00
Baby Spinach (per person)	\$1.00
Fried Rice (per person)	\$1.00
Stir Fry Soba Noodle (per person)	\$1.00

ADD ONS

Crab N Cheese Spring Rolls (each)	\$1.50
Vegetable Spring Rolls (each)	\$1.50
Crispy Chicken Potstickers (3 pcs)	\$3.00
Chocolate Fortune Cookies (each)	\$1
King of Pops Popsicle (each)	\$3

DRINKS

Gallons

Sweet/Unsweet Tea	\$7
Seasonal Tea	\$8
Lemonade	\$7
Individual	

iji Bottled Water	\$3
Coconut Water	\$2.80
Pinger Teg	\$2.90